You

_ What the world thinks
YouGov / Oasis UK Survey Results

Sample Size: 1710 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 5th - 6th April 2016

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London Zf:t‘;f M";‘J:;:S’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample|[1710]482]400| 103 165 | 828 | 882 | 198 | 732 ] 421 |359] 975 | 735 205 568 368 412 157

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much confidence, if any, do you have in the
competency and abilities of church groups to
deliver the following services?
Crucial social provisions such as education
A lot of confidence 6 8 6 6 7 6 5 2 6 6 6 5 6 7 7 5 5 3
A little confidence 19 | 24 17 23 18 | 17 21 13 18 21 23| 20 18 20 20 19 21 14
TOTAL CONFIDENCE 25 32 23 29 25 23 26 15 24 27 29 25 24 27 27 24 26 17
Not much confidence 28 | 26 32 34 26 | 28 29 32 24 30 33| 29 28 25 29 30 27 30
No confidence atall 27 | 26 29 25 29 | 30 25 26 28 30 24| 30 24 25 27 26 27 36
TOTAL NO CONFIDENCE 55 52 61 59 55 58 54 58 52 60 57 59 52 50 56 56 54 66
Don'tknow 19 | 16 16 12 19 | 18 21 27 24 13 14| 16 24 23 18 20 20 17
Crucial social provisions such as healthcare
A lot of confidence 2 2 1 2 4 3 1 2 2 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 3 0
A little confidence 13 | 16 13 14 13 | 11 14 9 14 12 12| 14 11 9 13 15 13 11
TOTAL CONFIDENCE 15 18 14 16 17 14 15 11 16 15 13 16 14 11 15 17 16 11
Not much confidence 30 | 31 33 27 24 | 31 29 32 26 32 34| 30 30 33 28 30 29 31
No confidence atall 35 | 33 35 44 39 | 37 33 31 33 40 36| 38 31 31 36 32 34 43
TOTAL NO CONFIDENCE 65 64 68 71 63 68 62 63 59 72 70 68 61 64 64 62 63 74
Dontknow 20 | 17 18 13 21|18 22 |26 25 13 17| 17 25| 25 20 21 20 15
‘Low-level’ services such as foodbanks, debt
advice and youth work?
A lot of confidence 24 | 26 27 37 25 | 24 25 18 25 26 24| 25 23 21 26 24 25 20
A little confidence 40 | 38 44 39 36 | 37 42 39 37 42 43| 43 35 43 41 37 36 47
TOTAL CONFIDENCE 64 64 71 76 61 61 67 57 62 68 67 68 58 64 67 61 61 67
Not much confidence 12 | 12 11 4 13 | 14 10 12 11 12 14] 11 14 9 11 14 14 11
No confidence atall 7 7 4 8 8 8 5 9 6 7 5 6 7 6 6 6 7 7
TOTAL NO CONFIDENCE 19 19 15 12 21 22 15 21 17 19 19 17 21 15 17 20 21 18
Dontknow 17 |16 13 12 18 |17 18 | 23 21 12 13| 14 21| 20 16 19 17 14
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Weighted Sample

In the previous question you said that you have
a little or less confidence in the competency and
abilities of church groups to deliver services.
Which of the following concerns, if any, do you
have most about the ability of church groups to
deliver services. Which of the following
concerns, if any, do you have most about the
ability of church groups to deliver services
(please choose all that apply)?

[Only asked to respondents who had little or less
confidence to one or more of the catergories in the
previous question (n=1440)]

A lack of skills, training and/or expertise

That these services should be provided by the state

A lack of resources, money and/or infrastructure
That it will be used as an opportunity to attempt to
convert people

That people of other religions will be excluded

That minority groups, such as LGBT people, will be
excluded

Other

Not applicable - | do not have concerns about the
ability of church groups to deliver services

Don’t know
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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOF| Midlands /1y | seotiand
South Wales
1710] 282]400] 103 | 165|828 882 | 198 | 732 | 421 |359] 975 | 735 | 205 | 568 | 368 | 412 | 157
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
58 |64 61 70 53|57 58 |53 54 63 60| 63 50| 54 61 55 55 64
49 |39 63 62 49|54 45 |48 50 51 47| 53 44| 49 a9 47 49 56
48 |56 49 48 48|45 52 |40 44 57 s1| 51 45| 46 53 47 a4 49
37|31 41 41 31|30 35 |55 40 33 26| 390 33| 34 a7 38 33 44
2723 35 28 16|28 27 |39 30 23 22|30 24| 3 26 20 22 33
6|18 35 39 10|28 25 |41 33 21 12| 32 18| 30 24 28 22 35
32 3 8 2|3 4|3 a4 3 ala 3| s 3 4 2 4
53 2 3 7|5 4|7 4 3 6|4 5| 6 3 4 7 4
5|3 4 1 3|s s |3 7 4 22 8| a 4 4 6 4
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Which of the following advantages, if any, do
you think church groups have in delivering
services? (Please tick all that apply)

They are more likely to care

They are more likely to add the ‘personal touch’
They are more likely to care about background
issues, not just the issue that needs to be dealt with
immediately

They will be connected to other community groups
and ensure care is integrated

They will be more motivated to do a good job
Other

Not applicable — | don’t think there are any
advantages to church groups delivering services
Don’t know

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midlands 1\ i | scotiand
South Wales
1710|282 [200] 103 | 165|828 882 | 198 | 732 | 421 |359] 975 | 735 | 205 | 568 | 368 | 412 | 157
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
31|37 33 38 37|20 33 |23 20 34 37| 34 27| 26 34 31 30 29
27132 27 a0 30|27 28 |26 26 20 30| 30 24| 22 a3 27 26 24
27130 20 33 27|26 28 |24 26 20 27| 20 24| 28 28 27 26 25
227 23 23 13|19 25 |28 23 21 18| 25 18| 26 23 21 21 17
20|23 20 26 20|19 21 |19 19 20 23|23 17| 23 20 18 18
211 2 1 202 2|1 2 3 1|2 2| 2 2 3 1 0
27126 27 26 26|32 23 | 22 24 31 33| 26 20| 28 25 25 28 36
1812 16 10 17|17 18 |26 22 13 12| 15 22| 20 16 19 20 14
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